L
T
W
L2
Metal
Electrodes
FlexiCap™
Termination

STOCK NO.
Syfer
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
Style 0603-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0603Y2000101K 0603Y2000101KXT 100 200 10 .45 .27 .24 4000 .118
843-0603Y2000151K 0603Y2000151KXT 150 200 10 .36 .22 .19 4000 .094
843-0603Y2000152K 0603Y2000152KXT 1500 200 10 .38 .23 .21 4000 .101
843-0603Y2000472J 0603Y2000472JXT 4700 200 5 .67 .41 .36 4000 .192
843-0603Y2000472K 0603Y2000472KXT 4700 200 10 .43 .26 .23 4000 .114
Style 0805-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-0805Y5000101K 0805Y5000101KXT 100 500 10 .52 .316 .29 3000 .141
843-0805Y5000221K 0805Y5000221KXT 220 500 10 .52 .316 .29 3000 .141
843-0805Y5000471K 0805Y5000471KXT 470 500 10 .52 .316 .29 3000 .141
843-0805Y0500102M 0805Y0500102MXT 1000 50 10 .52 .32 .28 3000 .148
843-0805Y2000102K 0805Y2000102KXT 1000 200 10 .55 .33 .29 3000 .145
843-0805Y1K00472K 0805Y1K00472K 4700 1000 10 .92 .57 .49 3000 .26
843-0805Y2000103K 0805Y2000103KXT 10000 200 10 .57 .35 .30 3000 .15
843-0805Y2000223K 0805Y2000223KXT 22000 200 10 .69 .42 .37 3000 .181
843-0805Y5000103K 0805Y5000103K .01µF 500 10 .72 .44 .39 3000 .207
843-0805Y0500104K 0805Y0500104KXT .1µF 50 10 .53 .32 .28 3000 .14
Style 1206-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1206Y6300470K 1206Y6300470KXT 47 630 10 .92 .56 .49 2500 .243
843-1206Y1K00101K 1206Y1K00101KXT 100 1000 10 1.04 .63 .56 2500 .274
843-1206Y5000101K 1206Y5000101KXT 100 500 10 .66 .40 .35 2500 .173
843-1206Y5000471K 1206Y5000471KXT 470 500 10 .75 .45 .40 2500 .198
843-1206Y6300471K 1206Y6300471KXT 470 630 10 .62 .38 .33 2500 .164
843-1206Y2K00471K 1206Y2K00471KXT 470 2000 10 .71 .43 .38 2500 .188
843-1206Y5000102K 1206Y5000102KXT 1000 500 10 .60 .36 .32 2500 .158
843-1206Y6300102K 1206Y6300102KXT 1000 630 10 .62 .38 .33 2500 .164
843-1206Y1K00102K 1206Y1K00102KXT 1000 1000 10 .72 .44 .39 2500 .191
843-1206Y2K00102K 1206Y2K00102KXT 1000 2000 10 .74 .45 .40 2500 .197
843-1206Y1K00272K 1206Y1K00272KXT 2700 1000 10 .82 .50 .44 2500 .216
843-1206Y6300472K 1206Y6300472KXT 4700 630 10 .78 .47 .42 2500 .206
843-1206Y1K00472K 1206Y1K00472KXT 4700 1000 10 .86 .52 .46 2500 .228
843-1206Y6300103K 1206Y6300103KXT .01µF 630 10 .88 .54 .47 2500 .234
843-1206Y1K50103K 1206Y1K50103KXT .01µF 1500 10 1.26 .77 .68 2500 .36
843-1206Y1K20153K 1206Y1K20153KXT .015µF 1200 10 1.44 .88 .77 2500 .411
843-1206Y5000223K 1206Y5000223KXT .022µF 500 10 .76 .46 .41 2500 .20
843-1206Y1K00273K 1206Y1K00273KXT .027µF 1000 10 1.60 .98 .86 2500 .458
843-1206Y5000333K 1206Y5000333KXT .033µF 500 10 .88 .54 .47 2500 .234
843-1206Y6300333K 1206Y6300333KXT .033µF 630 10 1.45 .89 .78 2500 .414
843-1206Y2000473K 1206Y2000473KXT .047µF 200 10 1.10 .67 .59 2500 .29
843-1206Y5000473K 1206Y5000473K .047µF 500 10 1.56 .96 .84 2500 .447
843-1206Y0500104K 1206Y0500104KXT .1µF 50 10 .63 .38 .34 2500 .165
843-1206Y1000104K 1206Y1000104KXT .1µF 100 10 1.00 .61 .53 2500 .264
843-1206Y2000104K 1206Y2000104KXT .1µF 200 10 1.21 .74 .65 2500 .321
843-1206Y0500474K 1206Y0500474KXT .47µF 50 10 1.35 .82 .72 2500 .357
843-1206Y0160105K 1206Y0160105KXT 1µF 16 10 1.64 1.00 .88 2500 .435
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Syfer
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tol.
(%)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100
Style 1210-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1210Y5000222K 1210Y5000222KXT 2200 500 10 1.19 .73 .64 2000 .315
843-1210Y2K00222K 1210Y2K00222KXT 2200 2000 10 1.56 .95 .84 2000 .435
843-1210Y1K00472K 1210Y1K00472KXT 4700 1000 10 1.31 .80 .70 2000 .346
843-1210Y1K50472K 1210Y1K50472KXT 4700 1500 10 1.90 1.16 1.02 2000 .529
843-1210Y5000103K 1210Y5000103KXT .01µF 500 10 .97 .59 .52 2000 .258
843-1210Y1K00103K 1210Y1K00103KXT .01µF 1000 10 1.65 1.00 .89 2000 .437
843-1210Y1K00153K 1210Y1K00153KXT .015µF 1000 10 1.70 1.03 .91 2000 .448
843-1210Y1K00333K 1210Y1K00333KXT .033µF 1000 10 2.33 1.44 1.25 2000 .668
843-1210Y5000473K 1210Y5000473KXT .047µF 500 10 1.33 .81 .71 2000 .352
843-1210Y6300473K 1210Y6300473KXT .047µF 630 10 2.54 1.56 1.36 2000 .726
843-1210Y5000104K 1210Y5000104KXT .1µF 500 10 1.67 1.02 .90 2000 .443
843-1210Y5000124K 1210Y5000124KXT .12µF 500 10 3.02 1.86 1.62 2000 .863
843-1210Y2000184K 1210Y2000184KXT .18µF 200 10 2.19 1.33 1.17 2000 .579
Style 1808-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1808Y3K00102K 1808Y3K00102KXT 1000 3000 10 1.41 .86 .76 1500 .373
843-1808Y2K00222K 1808Y2K00222KXT 2200 2000 10 1.58 .96 .85 1500 .419
Style 1812-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-1812Y3K00120JC 1812Y3K00120JCT 12 3000 5 2.91 1.77 1.56 1000 .832
843-1812Y3K00681K 1812Y3K00681KXT 680 3000 10 2.57 1.56 1.20 1000 .734
843-1812Y2K00102K 1812Y2K00102KXT 1000 2000 10 2.39 1.45 1.20 1000 .682
843-1812Y3K00152KX 1812Y3K00152KXT 1500 3000 10 2.39 2.02 1.63 1000 .918
843-1812Y3K00222K 1812Y3K00222KXT 2200 3000 10 2.82 1.71 1.33 1000 .806
843-1812Y6300183K 1812Y6300183KXT .018µF 630 10 3.28 2.02 1.76 1000 1.06
843-1812Y5000473K 1812Y5000473KXT .047µF 500 10 2.87 1.73 1.46 1000 .82
843-1812Y1K00473K 1812Y1K00473KXT .047µF 1000 10 3.99 2.42 1.88 1000 1.14
843-1812Y5000104K 1812Y5000104KXT .1µF 500 10 3.05 1.85 1.44 1000 .872
843-1812Y1K00104K 1812Y1K00104KXT .1µF 1000 10 6.23 3.87 3.34 1000 2.00
843-1812Y5000124K 1812Y5000124KXT .12µF 500 10 3.30 2.01 1.56 1000 .944
843-1812Y2000224K 1812Y2000224KXT .22µF 200 10 3.68 2.23 1.73 1000 1.05
843-1812Y5000224K 1812Y5000224KXT .22µF 500 10 4.77 3.75 3.03 1000 1.70
843-1812Y2000274K 1812Y2000274KXT .27µF 200 10 3.99 2.42 1.88 1000 1.14
843-1812Y5000274K 1812Y5000274KXT .27µF 500 10 4.40 2.67 2.07 1000 1.26
843-1812Y5000334K 1812Y5000334KXT .33µF 500 10 5.78 3.55 3.10 1000 1.86
843-1812Y2500474K 1812Y2500474KXT .47µF 250 10 6.12 3.76 3.29 1000 1.97
843-1812Y1000105K 1812Y1000105KXT 1µF 100 10 4.95 3.91 3.32 1000 2.33
Style 2220-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2220Y2K00103K 2220Y2K00103KXT .01µF 2000 10 4.02 3.17 2.65 1000 1.86
843-2220Y1K00104K 2220Y1K00104KXT .1µF 1000 10 4.88 3.86 3.22 1000 2.25
843-2220Y1000105K 2220Y1000105KXT 1µF 100 10 6.29 4.97 4.15 1000 2.91
Style 2225-Temperature Coeff. X7R
843-2225Y1K00154M 2225Y1K00154MXT .15µF 1000 10 17.91 10.87 9.59 1000 5.12
843-2225Y2500105J 2225Y2500105JXT 1µF 250 5 18.05 10.96 9.67 1000 5.16